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  Date Topic Presentor Moderator 

Thursday, December 01, 
2016 

Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Nivedhitha 

Prof.Dr.R.Ravikumar 
HOD 

Friday, December 02, 2016 GDX,HRT Dr.Gayathiri Prof Dr.S.V.Swamyraj 
Monday, December 05, 
2016 

Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Naveen Prof.Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Tuesday, December 06, 
2016 

Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Maria Dr.Kamran 

Wednesday, December 07, 
2016 

Specular 
Microscope Dr.Niranjani Dr.Syed 

Thursday, December 08, 
2016 

Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Vimala 

Friday, December 09, 2016 Clinical Discussion Dr.Gayathiri Dr.Mahesh 
Tuesday, December 13, 
2016 

Anatomy Retina 
Dr.Naveen Dr.Geetha 

Wednesday, December 14, 
2016 

Journal Club 
Dr.Maria 

Prof.Dr.R.Ravikumar 
HOD 

Thursday, December 15, 
2016 

Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Niranjani Prof Dr.S.V.Swamyraj 

Friday, December 16, 2016 Physialogy Retina Dr.Nivedhitha Prof.Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 
Monday, December 19, 
2016 

Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Gayathiri Dr.Kamran 

Tuesday, December 20, 
2016 

OCT 
Dr.Naveen Dr.Syed 

Wednesday, December 21, 
2016 

Retinoblastoma - 
Introduction                        

Genatic +Heridity                                                   
Pathology Dr.Maria Dr.Vimala 

Thursday, December 22, 
2016 

Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Niranjani Dr.Mahesh 

Friday, December 23, 2016 FFA Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Geetha 

Monday, December 26, 
2016 

Retinoblastoma - 
CF             

Classification                       
DD Dr.Gayathiri 

Prof.Dr.R.Ravikumar 
HOD 

Tuesday, December 27, 
2016 

FAF, OCT - A 
Dr.Naveen Prof Dr.S.V.Swamyraj 

Wednesday, December 28, 
2016 

Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Maria Prof.Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Thursday, December 29, 
2016 

Retinoblastoma - 
Diagnosis                            
Treatment Dr.Niranjani Dr.Kamran 



Friday, December 30, 2016 Journal Club Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Syed 
 


